Key

1 Alexandria 21 Lynchburg

2 Bristol 22 Manassass

3 Buena Vista 23 Manassass Park
4 Charles City County 24 Martinsville

5 Charlottesville 25 Newport News
6 Chesapeake 26 Norfolk

7 Colonial Heights 27 Norton

8 Covington 28 Petersburg

9 Danville 29 Poquoson

10 Emporia 30 Portsmouth

11 Fairfax City 31 Radford

12 Falls Church 32 Richmond

13 Franklin 33 Roanoke

14 Fredericksburg 34 Salem

15 Galax 35 Staunton

16 Hampton 36 Suffolk

17 Harrisonburg 37 Virginia Beach
18 Hopewell 38 Waynesboro
19 James City County 39 Williamsburg
20 Lexington 40 Winchester

Buchanan

Dickenson

State Facilities: Brandon Charles | 804.486.0085
brandon.charles@dbhds.virginia.gov

Central State Hospital/Western State Hospital/Eastern State Hospital/Catawba Hospital/Piedmont Geriatric Hospital
Southern VA Mental Health Institute/Northern VA Mental Health Institute/Southwest VA Mental Health Institute

Hiram Davis Medical Center/Commonwealth Center for Children & Adolescents/VA Center for Behavioral Rehabilitation
Southeastern Virginia Training Center

Diana Atcha | 804.426.3279
diana.atcha@dbhds.virginia.gov

) Erederick
Cassie Purtlebaugh | 804.382.3889
cassie.purtlebaugh@dbhds.virginia.gov
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Mandy Crowder | 434.713.1621
mandy.crowder@dbhds.virginia.gov

Andrea Milhouse | 434.390.0116 Latoya Wilborne | 757.508.2523

andrea.milhouse@dbhds.virginia.gov latoya.wilborne@dbhds.virginia.gov

OHR Regional Manager Contact Information

DBH

Virginia Department of Behavioral Health
and Developmental Services
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